
種　目 ｸﾗｽ 記録 順位 № 氏　　名　
性

別
年齢 所属クラブ 風/重量 備考欄

男子60m M80 11.17 1位 14-0836 一瀬　正治 男 84 神奈川ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +2.8

男子60m M80 12.08 2位 12-0831 遠藤　萬里 男 83 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +2.8

男子60m M80 15.00 3位 12-1953 西岡　敏明 男 84 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +2.8

男子60m M75 10.32 1位 12-1045 石原　正雄 男 75 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +2.8

男子60m M70 9.16 1位 11-0135 双木　広治 男 73 埼玉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +3.0

男子60m M70 9.90 2位 12-1695 田中　四郎 男 70 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +2.6

男子60m M70 10.23 3位 12-1274 小森　啓司 男 71 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +2.6

男子60m M70 10.35 4位 14-0945 中山　俊男 男 71 神奈川M +3.0

男子60m M65 8.71 1位 13-3247 松本　英明 男 65 東京ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +1.1

男子60m M60 8.32 1位 12-1677 菅野　和視 男 62 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +1.1

男子60m M60 9.02 2位 12-0587 永峯　和典 男 60 順天堂OB・OG +1.1

男子60m M55 8.28 1位 11-1596 清水　信幸 男 56 ｱｽﾚﾃｨｸｽ +0.9

男子60m M55 8.32 2位 11-1266 山中　秀徳 男 57 埼玉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +0.9

男子60m M55 8.32 3位 12-1984 西野　浩一 男 55 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +0.9

男子60m M55 8.75 4位 12-1613 高野　修 男 57 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +0.9

男子60m M50 7.84 1位 12-1521 古澤　賢一郎 男 52 SHOIN -0.2

男子60m M50 8.09 2位 12-1135 佐々木　荘一 男 52 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ -0.2

男子60m M50 8.35 3位 12-1280 林　香伸 男 52 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ -0.2

男子60m M50 8.83 4位 12-1897 池田　剛 男 51 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ -0.2

男子60m M50 9.09 5位 12-1175 稲村　茂 男 52 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ -0.2

男子60m M45 7.70 1位 12-1047 池崎　靖夫 男 49 SHOIN +2.2

男子60m M45 7.87 2位 12-1905 鈴木　淳一 男 45 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +1.6

男子60m M45 8.02 3位 12-1140 大島　武人 男 47 SHOIN +1.6

男子60m M45 8.08 4位 17-0918 矢澤　恵一 男 45 長野ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +1.6

男子60m M45 8.16 5位 12-0976 西脇　敏之 男 47 轟AC +2.2

男子60m M45 8.23 6位 12-1078 青柳　弘之 男 48 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +2.2

男子60m M40 8.34 1位 12-1850 有澤　剛嗣 男 44 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +0.5

男子60m M40 8.47 2位 12-1943 松本　学 男 40 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +0.5

男子60m M40 8.76 3位 12-1393 宇田　正吾 男 44 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +0.5

男子60m M35 7.64 1位 12-1730 麻生　雄久 男 38 夢の続きAC +2.1

男子60m M35 8.13 2位 12-1481 前田　慶介 男 39 SHOIN +2.1

男子60m M35 8.13 3位 10-1675 荻原　直史 男 36 群馬ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +2.1

男子60m M35 8.13 4位 12-1961 河﨑　大輔 男 38 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +2.1

男子60m M30 7.27 1位 12-1980 宮山　翔 男 31 土気TFC +3.2

男子60m M30 7.45 2位 12-1729 冨永　達矢 男 31 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +3.2

男子60m M25 7.01 1位 13-4515 鈴木　康平 男 25 SKD +3.2

男子60m M25 7.36 2位 26-1174 並河　賢 男 27 京都陸協 +3.2
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男子60m M-24 7.01 1位 13-4525 山下　和也 男 23 Accel +3.2

男子100m M85 16.89 1位 08-0081 飯島　繁 男 85 茨城ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +1.7 GR

男子100m M80 15.42 1位 12-0547 川端　忠義 男 80 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +1.7 GR,NPR

男子100m M80 17.79 2位 14-0836 一瀬　正治 男 84 神奈川ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +1.7

男子100m M80 18.24 3位 12-0059 山口　文明 男 80 佐倉陸友会 +1.7

男子100m M80 19.69 4位 12-1953 西岡　敏明 男 84 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +1.7

男子100m M75 16.87 1位 12-1503 北川　弘 男 75 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +1.5

男子100m M75 17.48 2位 13-2111 池田　隆弘 男 77 東京ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +1.5

男子100m M70 14.25 1位 12-0920 山崎　雅彦 男 74 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +0.7

男子100m M70 15.51 2位 13-0143 伊藤　晴夫 男 71 東京ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +0.7

男子100m M70 16.79 3位 12-1274 小森　啓司 男 71 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +0.7

男子100m M70 16.97 4位 12-1607 北澤　忠勝 男 73 佐倉陸友会 +0.7

男子100m M70 17.46 5位 11-0945 髙栁　榮 男 74 埼玉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +0.7

男子100m M65 14.21 1位 13-3247 松本　英明 男 65 東京ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +2.2

男子100m M65 14.37 2位 13-2338 大西　和文 男 67 東京ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +2.2

男子100m M65 14.46 3位 13-4253 緑川　文彰 男 65 ティガAC +2.2

男子100m M60 12.96 1位 13-2231 竜野　寿男 男 60 東京ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +1.5

男子100m M60 13.17 2位 13-2143 浅野　玲一 男 61 東京ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +1.0

男子100m M60 13.22 3位 12-1677 菅野　和視 男 62 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +1.0

男子100m M60 14.21 4位 12-0719 黒川　隆夫 男 64 成田陸協 +1.0

男子100m M60 14.24 5位 12-0587 永峯　和典 男 60 順天堂OB・OG +1.5

男子100m M60 14.40 6位 12-1108 松井　光雄 男 63 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +1.0

男子100m M60 14.63 7位 12-1840 横田　浩司 男 61 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +1.5

男子100m M60 14.83 8位 12-0177 山方　貞雄 男 64 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +1.0

男子100m M60 14.93 9位 12-1903 新良　聡史 男 60 千葉 ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +1.5

男子100m M60 15.82 10位 11-1245 堅田　敬三 男 63 埼玉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +1.0

男子100m M60 17.06 11位 12-1891 加藤　良雄 男 61 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +1.5

男子100m M60 17.28 12位 12-1698 嶋野　健治 男 64 土気TFC +1.0

男子100m M60 18.12 13位 12-1955 川崎　義博 男 61 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +1.5

男子100m M55 12.78 1位 08-0790 山本　健一 男 55 茨城ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +1.6

男子100m M55 13.14 2位 11-1596 清水　信幸 男 56 ｱｽﾚﾃｨｸｽ +1.5

男子100m M55 13.50 3位 11-1266 山中　秀徳 男 57 埼玉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +1.5

男子100m M55 13.61 4位 12-1127 飯田　雅人 男 56 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +1.6

男子100m M55 13.92 5位 12-1750 石澤　信一 男 56 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +1.6

男子100m M55 14.11 6位 11-0997 甲田　泉 男 56 埼玉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +1.6

男子100m M55 14.99 7位 12-1331 前澤　克彦 男 58 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +1.5

男子100m M55 15.27 8位 13-4027 伊藤　裕志 男 56 東京ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +1.5

男子100m M55 15.57 9位 12-1881 完戸　修 男 58 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +1.5

男子100m M55 24.33 10位 12-1970 沢　吉行 男 57 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +1.5

男子100m M50 12.51 1位 12-1521 古澤　賢一郎 男 52 SHOIN +1.7

男子100m M50 12.81 2位 12-1702 友廣　孝之 男 52 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +1.3

男子100m M50 12.92 3位 12-1135 佐々木　荘一 男 52 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +1.3

男子100m M50 12.99 4位 12-1605 岩崎　智視 男 50 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +1.7



男子100m M50 13.60 5位 12-1763 片岡　英工 男 51 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +1.7

男子100m M50 14.02 6位 17-0398 宮原　清司 男 52 佐久市陸協 +1.3

男子100m M50 14.08 7位 12-1688 原　満秀 男 51 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +1.7

男子100m M50 14.65 8位 13-2036 野上　清志 男 53 川崎市陸協 +1.3

男子100m M50 14.70 9位 12-1175 稲村　茂 男 52 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +1.3

男子100m M50 15.52 10位 12-1355 藤田　利治 男 54 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +1.3

男子100m M45 12.20 1位 12-1778 長縄　将幸 男 46 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +2.3

男子100m M45 12.23 2位 12-1047 池崎　靖夫 男 49 SHOIN +2.8

男子100m M45 12.49 3位 12-1905 鈴木　淳一 男 45 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +2.3

男子100m M45 12.58 4位 40-1025 山田　淳司 男 49 福岡陸協 +2.8

男子100m M45 12.59 5位 13-2907 中馬　賢克 男 46 東京陸協 +2.3

男子100m M45 12.60 6位 12-1140 大島　武人 男 47 SHOIN +2.3

男子100m M45 12.82 7位 12-0976 西脇　敏之 男 47 轟AC +2.8

男子100m M45 13.42 8位 12-1078 青柳　弘之 男 48 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +2.8

男子100m M40 12.68 1位 12-1002 日高　聡志 男 43 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +3.1

男子100m M40 13.30 2位 12-1850 有澤　剛嗣 男 44 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +3.1

男子100m M40 13.33 3位 12-1976 薄井　健吾 男 43 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +3.1

男子100m M40 13.38 4位 12-1099 上田　圭一郎 男 44 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +3.1

男子100m M40 13.44 5位 12-1943 松本　学 男 40 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +3.1

男子100m M40 13.74 6位 12-1978 髙木　洋二 男 43 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +3.1

男子100m M40 13.93 7位 12-1393 宇田　正吾 男 44 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +3.1

男子100m M35 11.70 1位 13-4421 松本　雄二郎 男 36 東京ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +2.8

男子100m M35 12.20 2位 12-1730 麻生　雄久 男 38 夢の続きAC +2.8

男子100m M35 13.08 3位 12-1481 前田　慶介 男 39 SHOIN +2.8

男子100m M35 13.30 4位 12-1961 河﨑　大輔 男 38 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +2.8

男子100m M30 11.01 1位 13-4473 天方　洋介 男 32 東京ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +2.1

男子100m M30 11.60 2位 12-1980 宮山　翔 男 31 土気TFC +2.1

男子100m M30 11.97 3位 12-1729 冨永　達矢 男 31 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +2.1

男子100m M25 11.60 1位 26-1174 並河　賢 男 27 京都陸協 +1.8

男子100m M25 11.86 2位 12-1740 櫻井　洋志 男 27 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +1.8

男子100m M-24 11.14 1位 13-4525 山下　和也 男 23 Accel +1.8 GR

男子100m M-24 12.67 2位 12-1932 山﨑　将 男 24 君津FAC +1.8

男子200m M90 56.98 1位 12-0520 草刈　董 男 92 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +2.2

男子200m M85 37.38 1位 08-0081 飯島　繁 男 85 茨城ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +2.2

男子200m M80 34.09 1位 12-0547 川端　忠義 男 80 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +2.2

男子200m M80 38.01 2位 14-0035 寺嶋　昭夫 男 83 神奈川M +2.2

男子200m M80 42.48 3位 12-0059 山口　文明 男 80 佐倉陸友会 +2.2

男子200m M70 29.29 1位 12-0920 山崎　雅彦 男 74 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +2.0

男子200m M70 30.75 2位 13-0218 安田　幸男 男 70 東京ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +2.0

男子200m M65 30.28 1位 13-2338 大西　和文 男 67 東京ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +2.0

男子200m M65 31.63 2位 13-4253 緑川　文彰 男 65 ティガAC +2.0

男子200m M60 27.51 1位 13-2231 竜野　寿男 男 60 東京ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +2.2

男子200m M60 27.58 2位 13-2143 浅野　玲一 男 61 東京ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +2.2



男子200m M60 32.36 3位 12-1903 新良　聡史 男 60 千葉 ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +2.2

男子200m M60 36.68 4位 13-1759 山口　勝之 男 62 東京ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +2.2

男子200m M55 26.29 1位 08-0790 山本　健一 男 55 茨城ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +1.9

男子200m M55 27.55 2位 12-1030 山田　芳光 男 58 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +1.9

男子200m M55 28.54 3位 12-1127 飯田　雅人 男 56 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +1.9

男子200m M55 29.10 4位 12-1750 石澤　信一 男 56 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +1.9

男子200m M50 25.81 1位 12-1702 友廣　孝之 男 52 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +2.6

男子200m M50 29.80 2位 13-2036 野上　清志 男 53 川崎市陸協 +2.6

男子200m M45 24.75 1位 12-1299 関　卓也 男 48 SHOIN +2.6

男子200m M45 25.95 2位 12-0896 高橋　良直 男 45 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +2.6

男子200m M45 26.22 3位 40-1025 山田　淳司 男 49 福岡陸協 +2.6

男子200m M45 26.71 4位 12-1540 福丸　周人 男 49 SHOIN +2.6

男子200m M40 25.39 1位 12-1808 加藤　伴宏 男 43 STAC +2.4

男子200m M40 27.17 2位 12-1976 薄井　健吾 男 43 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +2.4

男子200m M35 23.77 1位 12-1557 小松　正博 男 38 SHOIN +2.4

男子200m M30 23.07 1位 12-1641 若菜　優太 男 34 Accel +2.1

男子200m M30 25.34 2位 12-1493 鈴木　康太 男 34 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +2.1

男子200m M25 22.35 1位 13-4515 鈴木　康平 男 25 SKD +2.1

男子200m M25 24.86 2位 12-1740 櫻井　洋志 男 27 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +2.1

男子400m M80 1:34.77 1位 14-0035 寺嶋　昭夫 男 83 神奈川M

男子400m M80 1:45.08 2位 12-0824 斉藤　喜八郎 男 82 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ

男子400m M75 1:22.09 1位 12-1503 北川　弘 男 75 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ

男子400m M70 1:11.88 1位 13-0218 安田　幸男 男 70 東京ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ

男子400m M60 1:13.64 1位 12-1700 髙橋　喜志夫 男 64 千葉大学クラブ

男子400m M60 1:22.00 2位 13-1759 山口　勝之 男 62 東京ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ

男子400m M55 1:02.53 1位 12-1030 山田　芳光 男 58 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ

男子400m M55 1:03.20 2位 12-0985 村岡　義啓 男 55 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ

男子400m M50 1:03.90 1位 12-1763 片岡　英工 男 51 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ

男子400m M50 1:05.64 2位 11-1114 上原　広 男 51 埼玉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ

男子400m M45 56.34 1位 12-1299 関　卓也 男 48 SHOIN

男子400m M45 1:00.24 2位 12-1540 福丸　周人 男 49 SHOIN

男子400m M45 1:04.69 3位 12-1728 池田　悟 男 47 佐倉陸友会

男子400m M40 57.59 1位 12-1808 加藤　伴宏 男 43 STAC

男子400m M30 50.93 1位 12-1641 若菜　優太 男 34 Accel

男子400m M25 54.03 1位 12-1788 増田　淳 男 29 千葉陸協

男子400m M25 1:01.25 2位 12-1979 原　晃平 男 29 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ

男子800m M80 4:04.25 1位 12-0824 斉藤　喜八郎 男 82 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ

男子800m M80 4:06.13 2位 07-0454 紺野　卓男 男 81 県北陸協

男子800m M80 4:11.40 3位 12-0055 柳田　勲 男 80 袖ケ浦陸協

男子800m M75 3:08.57 1位 08-0500 中村　雄一 男 77 茨城ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ

男子800m M70 3:15.17 1位 12-0356 河口　重雄 男 71 佐倉陸友会

男子800m M60 3:18.11 1位 12-1413 仁部　均 男 63 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ

男子800m M55 2:27.97 1位 12-0985 村岡　義啓 男 55 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ



男子800m M55 2:29.96 2位 14-1487 森山　賢一 男 57 足柄上郡陸協

男子800m M55 2:47.20 3位 27-1408 中川　雅嗣 男 57 大阪ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ

男子800m M50 2:20.08 1位 13-4405 武田　哲治 男 51 TeanMxK

男子800m M50 2:48.41 2位 12-1920 若松　博樹 男 51 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ

男子800m M45 2:18.01 1位 12-1977 川瀬　誠 男 48 ﾆｯﾎﾟﾝﾗﾝﾅｰｽﾞ

男子800m M45 2:20.58 2位 12-1737 眞々田　義則 男 48 酒々井AC

男子800m M45 2:34.72 3位 12-1728 池田　悟 男 47 佐倉陸友会

男子800m M45 2:48.34 4位 12-1530 高見澤　一裕 男 48 SHOIN

男子800m M40 2:25.05 1位 12-1008 江澤　功泰　 男 42 千葉陸協

男子800m M25 2:06.75 1位 12-1788 増田　淳 男 29 千葉陸協

男子800m M25 2:31.16 2位 12-1934 明瀬　勇輝 男 28 君津FAC

男子1500m M85 8:49.66 1位 12-1931 杉村　健太郎 男 86 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ GR,NPR

男子1500m M80 6:40.29 1位 08-0379 山口　功 男 81 茨城ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ GR

男子1500m M80 8:47.69 2位 07-0454 紺野　卓男 男 81 県北陸協

男子1500m M75 6:27.37 1位 12-0070 岡本　宏 男 77 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ

男子1500m M70 6:17.69 1位 13-0630 馬込　和明 男 71 冨士森走友会

男子1500m M70 6:38.47 2位 12-0356 河口　重雄 男 71 佐倉陸友会

男子1500m M70 6:49.18 3位 12-1327 稲垣　英治 男 73 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ

男子1500m M65 7:01.27 1位 12-1864 甲斐　常雄 男 68 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ

男子1500m M60 5:18.13 1位 11-0824 清水　和典 男 60 埼玉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ

男子1500m M55 5:10.57 1位 12-1244 土田　貴彦 男 56 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ

男子1500m M55 5:19.27 2位 14-1487 森山　賢一 男 57 足柄上郡陸協

男子1500m M55 5:33.79 3位 12-1951 浅野　洋二 男 59 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ

男子1500m M55 6:40.55 4位 12-1800 森　忠彦 男 55 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ

男子1500m M55 6:47.73 5位 12-1881 完戸　修 男 58 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ

男子1500m M50 4:49.29 1位 13-4405 武田　哲治 男 51 TeanMxK

男子1500m M50 5:03.28 2位 12-1532 湯浅　信一 男 51 轟AC

男子1500m M50 5:56.40 3位 12-1920 若松　博樹 男 51 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ

男子1500m M50 5:58.25 4位 12-1275 細川　壮 男 50 SHOIN

男子1500m M50 6:21.41 5位 12-1917 清水　孝行 男 54 千葉陸協

男子1500m M45 4:59.87 1位 12-1737 眞々田　義則 男 48 酒々井AC

男子1500m M45 5:16.61 2位 13-3586 辻　秀憲 男 48 東京ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ

男子1500m M45 5:56.35 3位 12-1272 金子　英夫 男 49 SHOIN

男子1500m M45 6:12.45 4位 12-1915 小林　時和 男 45 ひかりＡC

男子1500m M40 4:26.49 1位 12-1985 堀井　大樹 男 42 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ

男子1500m M40 4:57.00 2位 13-4209 香西　信宏 男 44 足立区陸協

男子1500m M40 6:20.46 3位 12-1433 與久田　健次 男 43 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ

男子1500m M35 4:35.29 1位 12-1711 五十嵐　聡 男 36 松戸市陸協

男子1500m M35 5:20.84 2位 12-1810 平野　泰徳 男 38 君津FAC

男子1500m M30 4:42.99 1位 12-1664 鈴木　章宏 男 32 千葉教員ｸﾗﾌﾞ

男子1500m M30 5:33.11 2位 12-1939 前田　圭介 男 34 君津FAC

男子1500m M30 5:39.89 3位 12-1938 小山田　隼 男 32 君津FAC

男子1500m M30 6:20.83 4位 12-1937 大関　一樹 男 33 君津FAC



男子1500m M25 5:48.07 1位 22-1125 山本　幸大 男 29 名古屋市役所

男子3000m M90 24:10.76 1位 12-0520 草刈　董 男 92 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ GR,NPR

男子3000m M85 18:31.15 1位 12-1931 杉村　健太郎 男 86 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ GR,NPR

男子3000m M80 13:37.45 1位 08-0379 山口　功 男 81 茨城ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ GR

男子3000m M80 18:49.07 2位 12-0887 艫居　常行 男 82 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ

男子3000m M75 12:44.72 1位 08-0500 中村　雄一 男 77 茨城ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ

男子3000m M75 13:24.68 2位 12-0070 岡本　宏 男 77 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ NPR

男子3000m M70 13:08.77 1位 13-0630 馬込　和明 男 71 冨士森走友会

男子3000m M70 14:01.20 2位 12-1054 大滝　敏 男 73 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ

男子3000m M70 14:13.02 3位 12-1327 稲垣　英治 男 73 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ

男子3000m M70 14:31.18 4位 12-0205 梶野　良夫 男 74 YＡC

男子3000m M65 11:14.13 1位 12-1983 野澤　優嗣 男 65 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ

男子3000m M65 14:49.30 2位 12-1864 甲斐　常雄 男 68 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ

男子3000m M60 10:57.32 1位 11-0824 清水　和典 男 60 埼玉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ

男子3000m M60 12:24.64 2位 12-0938 森井　保次 男 61 SWAC

男子3000m M60 13:22.87 3位 12-1394 金子　好彦 男 64 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ

男子5000m M55 17:58.82 1位 12-1244 土田　貴彦 男 56 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ

男子5000m M55 23:49.98 2位 12-1800 森　忠彦 男 55 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ

男子5000m M50 17:30.06 1位 12-1042 坂田　康弘 男 53 成田陸協

男子5000m M50 19:03.07 2位 12-1532 湯浅　信一 男 51 轟AC

男子5000m M50 19:06.37 3位 27-1915 上田　宏則 男 54 大阪ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ

男子5000m M50 21:11.08 4位 12-1917 清水　孝行 男 54 千葉陸協

男子5000m M45 17:03.27 1位 12-1977 川瀬　誠 男 48 ﾆｯﾎﾟﾝﾗﾝﾅｰｽﾞ

男子5000m M45 17:23.23 2位 12-1899 内山　信之 男 47 日本製鉄君津

男子5000m M45 18:09.39 3位 12-1513 田口　茂和 男 48 SHOIN

男子5000m M45 18:48.19 4位 13-3586 辻　秀憲 男 48 東京ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ

男子5000m M45 20:19.93 5位 12-1251 栗山　哲也 男 49 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ

男子5000m M45 20:45.72 6位 12-1272 金子　英夫 男 49 SHOIN

男子5000m M45 22:44.16 7位 12-1915 小林　時和 男 45 ひかりＡC

男子5000m M40 17:13.49 1位 12-1900 益本　光章 男 41 ﾃｲﾂｳｸﾗﾌﾞ

男子5000m M35 15:41.52 1位 12-1754 後閑　俊介 男 37 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ

男子5000m M25 21:24.77 1位 22-1125 山本　幸大 男 29 名古屋市役所

男子5000m M-24 16:07.33 1位 13-4506 奥野　直倖 男 24 東京ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ GR

男子5000m M-24 17:59.83 2位 12-1797 吉田　翔太 男 24 君津FAC

男子3000mW M80 23:13.32 1位 12-0734 米澤　清彦 男 82 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ

男子3000mW M80 23:21.74 2位 12-0733 酒井　宏 男 83 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ

男子3000mW M80 24:55.47 3位 12-0887 艫居　常行 男 82 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ

男子3000mW M70 20:39.61 1位 08-0566 八重樫　悟 男 72 茨城ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ

男子3000mW M70 21:47.35 2位 11-0581 長谷川　幸雄 男 74 埼玉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ

男子3000mW M70 23:10.59 3位 13-0985 中村　俊郎 男 72 東京ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ

男子3000mW M70 24:43.65 4位 13-2196 松田　敏博 男 73 東京ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ

男子3000mW M65 20:39.28 1位 12-0678 大澤　武彦 男 69 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ

男子3000mW M60 19:23.23 1位 09-0619 稲葉　潤一 男 62 TMRC



男子3000mW M55 17:29.00 1位 14-0963 小野　昭弘 男 55 青梅市陸協

男子3000mW M55 20:01.82 2位 13-4371 前田　克哉 男 58 東京ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ

男子3000mW M50 17:28.34 1位 12-1790 石毛　仁 男 54 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ

男子3000mW M45 17:00.06 1位 12-0878 重松　清隆 男 45 GAZELLE

男子3000mW M25 13:45.09 1位 12-1948 及川　文隆 男 27 ひかりＡC

男子走高跳 M80 1.15 1位 12-0193 宇津木　昇 男 81 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ

男子走高跳 M70 1.15 1位 12-0949 鈴木　文男 男 72 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ

男子走高跳 M70 1.15 2位 14-1712 根岸　政幸 男 71 神奈川M

男子走高跳 M70 1.10 3位 12-1607 北澤　忠勝 男 73 佐倉陸友会

男子走高跳 M60 1.40 1位 12-0719 黒川　隆夫 男 64 成田陸協

男子走高跳 M55 1.35 1位 12-1851 寺本　宗一郎 男 57 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ

男子走高跳 M50 1.55 1位 17-0398 宮原　清司 男 52 佐久市陸協

男子走高跳 M40 1.55 1位 12-1488 池田　真一 男 44 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ

男子棒高跳 M70 2.70 1位 12-1695 田中　四郎 男 70 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ NPR

男子棒高跳 M70 2.00 2位 12-0333 脇本　賢一 男 72 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ

男子棒高跳 M65 2.30 1位 12-1036 宮腰　正己 男 66 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ

男子棒高跳 M60 2.80 1位 12-0686 小宮山　伴与志 男 63 千葉大学ｸﾗﾌﾞ

男子棒高跳 M60 2.30 2位 12-1700 髙橋　喜志夫 男 64 千葉大学ｸﾗﾌﾞ

男子棒高跳 M55 3.40 1位 08-0781 髙木　茂樹 男 55 茨城ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ

男子走幅跳 M75 4.32 1位 12-0836 井村　忠 男 75 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +2.0 GR,NPR

男子走幅跳 M70 4.40 1位 11-0135 双木　広治 男 73 埼玉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +2.7 公認記録なし

男子走幅跳 M70 3.88 2位 14-0744 原間　裕 男 71 神奈川M +1.8

男子走幅跳 M70 3.69 3位 14-0945 中山　俊男 男 71 神奈川M +1.2

男子走幅跳 M60 4.39 1位 14-2510 河原林  政道 男 62 神奈川M +2.8 公認4m38(+0.8)

男子走幅跳 M60 3.87 2位 11-1245 堅田　敬三 男 63 埼玉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +2.6 公認3m78(+1.0)

男子走幅跳 M55 4.91 1位 14-1965 齋藤　隆 男 59 神奈川M +3.2 公認4m66(+1.2)

男子走幅跳 M55 4.73 2位 14-1638 嵯峨　弘 男 56 神奈川M +0.3

男子走幅跳 M55 4.59 3位 11-1250 岩堀　明 男 55 埼玉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +2.0

男子走幅跳 M55 4.12 4位 13-0956 高橋　健一 男 57 東京ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +3.4 公認記録なし

男子走幅跳 M50 4.75 1位 12-1633 中井　信輔 男 51 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ -0.1

男子走幅跳 M50 4.49 2位 12-1878 久保　聡 男 52 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +1.6

男子走幅跳 M40 4.67 1位 12-1099 上田　圭一郎 男 44 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +0.4

男子走幅跳 M35 3.92 1位 12-1887 井上　友樹 男 38 ｼﾞｬﾊﾟﾝﾌﾟﾗｲｽﾞＡC +4.2 公認記録なし

男子三段跳 M75 9.57 1位 12-0836 井村　忠 男 75 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +1.8 GR,NPR

男子三段跳 M70 9.37 1位 14-0744 原間　裕 男 71 神奈川M +1.4

男子三段跳 M60 10.54 1位 12-1450 朝比奈　光秋 男 61 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +2.6 公認10m47(+0.9)

男子三段跳 M60 9.29 2位 14-2510 河原林  政道 男 62 神奈川M +2.9 公認8m24(+1.4)

男子三段跳 M55 10.23 1位 14-1638 嵯峨　弘 男 56 神奈川M +3.1 公認10m16(+1.6)

男子三段跳 M55 9.32 2位 12-1691 千葉　茂 男 55 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +3.4 公認9m23(+1.7)

男子三段跳 M50 10.24 1位 12-1858 成毛　康朗 男 50 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +1.9

男子三段跳 M50 9.92 2位 12-1633 中井　信輔 男 51 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +0.7

男子三段跳 M50 9.84 3位 12-1688 原　満秀 男 51 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +2.1 公認9m62(+1.0)

男子三段跳 M40 12.62 1位 12-1002 日高　聡志 男 43 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +1.2



男子三段跳 M35 14.10 1位 12-1887 井上　友樹 男 38 ｼﾞｬﾊﾟﾝﾌﾟﾗｲｽﾞＡC +3.1 公認13m59(+1.0)

男子砲丸投 M90 4.40 1位 13-1707 萩野　敏夫 男 91 日大桜門陸友会 3.0kg

男子砲丸投 M80 6.02 1位 13-3344 八木原　良澄 男 84 東京ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 3.0kg

男子砲丸投 M75 9.36 1位 11-0105 鈴木　照見 男 76 埼玉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 4.0kg

男子砲丸投 M75 5.13 2位 12-0371 大野　繫樹 男 79 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 4.0kg

男子砲丸投 M60 9.41 1位 21-0136 井上　靖 男 62 静岡ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 5.0kg

男子砲丸投 M60 9.24 2位 14-2591 田中　琢也 男 63 TFC相模 5.0kg

男子砲丸投 M60 7.41 3位 12-1698 嶋野　健治 男 64 土気TFC 5.0kg

男子砲丸投 M55 7.39 1位 11-0997 甲田　泉 男 56 埼玉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 6.0kg

男子砲丸投 M50 8.80 1位 21-1444 堀畑　幸信 男 54 静岡ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 6.0kg

男子砲丸投 M50 7.73 2位 11-1739 今成　秀之 男 51 埼玉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 6.0kg

男子砲丸投 M50 7.41 3位 12-1280 林　香伸 男 52 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 6.0kg

男子砲丸投 M45 6.70 1位 12-1793 植田　正範 男 45 君津FAC 7.26kg

男子砲丸投 M30 9.60 1位 12-1300 宮内　拓也 男 32 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 7.26kg

男子砲丸投 M30 7.71 2位 12-1794 三澤　圭祐 男 31 君津FAC 7.26kg

男子砲丸投 M30 7.36 3位 12-1811 大津　誠栄 男 31 君津FAC 7.26kg

男子砲丸投 M25 8.60 1位 12-1302 宮内　修平 男 28 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 7.26kg

男子円盤投 M90 7.66 1位 13-1707 萩野　敏夫 男 91 日大桜門陸友会 1.0kg

男子円盤投 M90 5.86 2位 11-0009 駒﨑　実 男 94 埼玉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 1.0kg

男子円盤投 M80 12.32 1位 13-3344 八木原　良澄 男 84 東京ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 1.0kg

男子円盤投 M75 30.59 1位 11-0105 鈴木　照見 男 76 埼玉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 1.0kg

男子円盤投 M70 27.19 1位 11-1156 駒崎　秀雄 男 73 埼玉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 1.0kg

男子円盤投 M70 17.72 2位 14-2547 小城　秀夫 男 71 神奈川M 1.0kg

男子円盤投 M70 17.50 3位 12-0769 入江　昭 男 74 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 1.0kg

男子円盤投 M60 33.69 1位 14-2591 田中　琢也 男 63 TFC相模 1.0kg

男子円盤投 M60 32.37 2位 21-0136 井上　靖 男 62 静岡ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 1.0kg

男子円盤投 M60 24.45 3位 11-1750 佐藤　圭介 男 60 埼玉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 1.0kg

男子円盤投 M50 39.91 1位 12-1134 塙　幸雄 男 51 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 1.5kg GR

男子円盤投 M50 33.87 2位 14-2267 松谷　光昭 男 54 TFC相模 1.5kg

男子円盤投 M50 21.73 3位 21-1444 堀畑　幸信 男 54 静岡ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 1.5kg

男子円盤投 M40 25.30 1位 12-1417 渡邊　慶久 男 44 みちるAC 2.0kg

男子円盤投 M35 31.41 1位 07-0608 佐藤　秀一 男 38 県南陸協 2.0kg

男子円盤投 M25 25.47 1位 12-1914 西岡　光一 男 28 千葉 ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 2.0kg

男子円盤投 M25 22.80 2位 12-1829 大樂　雅弘 男 28 みちるAC 2.0kg

男子ﾊﾝﾏｰ投 M90 19.13 1位 09-0016 髙野　孝雄 男 91 TMRC 3.0kg GR

男子ﾊﾝﾏｰ投 M70 33.68 1位 11-1156 駒崎　秀雄 男 73 埼玉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 4.0kg

男子ﾊﾝﾏｰ投 M70 23.51 2位 12-0769 入江　昭 男 74 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 4.0kg

男子ﾊﾝﾏｰ投 M70 19.76 3位 11-0397 福田　安孝 男 70 埼玉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 4.0kg

男子ﾊﾝﾏｰ投 M65 41.47 1位 11-0364 本田　直明 男 65 埼玉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 5.0kg

男子ﾊﾝﾏｰ投 M60 39.01 1位 11-0465 栗原　圭三 男 63 埼玉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 5.0kg

男子ﾊﾝﾏｰ投 M60 37.78 2位 12-1911 川口　均 男 64 TFC相模 5.0kg

男子ﾊﾝﾏｰ投 M55 34.24 1位 11-0702 東海林　孝 男 58 埼玉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 6.0kg

男子ﾊﾝﾏｰ投 M50 36.95 1位 14-2267 松谷　光昭 男 54 TFC相模 6.0kg



男子ﾊﾝﾏｰ投 M50 35.27 2位 12-1150 高橋　実 男 50 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 6.0kg

男子ﾊﾝﾏｰ投 M50 33.53 3位 14-1944 田中　大資 男 51 中島走友会 6.0kg

男子ﾊﾝﾏｰ投 M50 31.17 4位 12-1134 塙　幸雄 男 51 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 6.0kg

男子ﾊﾝﾏｰ投 M40 11.62 1位 12-1726 辰野　樹市 男 42 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 7.26kg

男子ﾊﾝﾏｰ投 M30 50.78 1位 13-4440 角田　光洋 男 30 Palette 7.26kg GR

男子ﾊﾝﾏｰ投 M25 32.30 1位 12-1914 西岡　光一 男 28 千葉 ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 7.26kg

男子やり投 M80 13.60 1位 15-0244 石川　正男 男 83 山梨ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 400g

男子やり投 M70 35.08 1位 12-0572 松村　憲二 男 74 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 500g

男子やり投 M70 18.19 2位 14-2547 小城　秀夫 男 71 神奈川M 500g

男子やり投 M60 27.64 1位 12-0177 山方　貞雄 男 64 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 600g

男子やり投 M60 25.30 2位 11-1750 佐藤　圭介 男 60 埼玉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 600g

男子やり投 M55 31.58 1位 12-1356 望月　文敬 男 59 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 700g

男子やり投 M55 28.05 2位 13-0956 高橋　健一 男 57 東京ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 700g

男子やり投 M50 48.77 1位 13-4071 佐瀬　幸司 男 52 東京ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 700g GR

男子やり投 M40 51.87 1位 12-1291 徳永　幸史 男 44 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 800g

男子やり投 M40 38.41 2位 12-1417 渡邊　慶久 男 44 みちるAC 500g

男子やり投 M35 37.27 1位 08-0840 小澤　純平 男 36 茨城ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 800g

男子やり投 M35 33.51 2位 12-1812 鴇田　雄輝 男 35 君津FAC 800g

男子やり投 M25 38.29 1位 12-1829 大樂　雅弘 男 28 みちるAC 800g

男子やり投 M25 34.88 2位 12-1813 鈴木　康陽 男 27 君津FAC 800g

男子重量投 M90 8.03 1位 09-0016 髙野　孝雄 男 91 TMRC 5.45kg NNR,GR

男子重量投 M70 8.19 1位 12-0089 川瀬　雅雄 男 74 袖ケ浦陸協 7.26kg

男子重量投 M70 6.50 2位 11-0397 福田　安孝 男 70 埼玉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 7.26kg

男子重量投 M60 12.60 1位 12-1911 川口　均 男 64 TFC相模 9.08kg

男子重量投 M55 12.17 1位 11-0702 東海林　孝 男 58 埼玉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 11.34kg

男子重量投 M55 7.97 2位 13-3618 大島　勉 男 59 相模原市陸協 11.34kg

男子重量投 M50 12.17 1位 12-1150 高橋　実 男 50 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 11.34kg

男子重量投 M50 10.22 2位 14-1944 田中　大資 男 51 中島走友会 11.34kg

男子重量投 M40 5.25 1位 12-1726 辰野　樹市 男 42 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 15.88kg

男子重量投 M35 9.70 1位 07-0608 佐藤　秀一 男 38 県南陸協 15.88kg

男子重量投 M30 13.66 1位 13-4440 角田　光洋 男 30 Palette 15.88kg NNR,GR

男子重量投 M30 6.76 2位 12-1300 宮内　拓也 男 32 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 15.88kg

男子重量投 M25 8.95 1位 12-1302 宮内　修平 男 28 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 15.88kg

女子60m W80 12.07 1位 12-0708 清野　数子 女 80 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +2.6

女子60m W75 13.35 1位 12-0995 石渡　恒子 女 75 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +2.6

女子60m W75 13.64 2位 12-1269 片野　陽子 女 75 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +2.6

女子60m W70 11.64 1位 12-0703 廣田　富美子 女 72 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +2.6

女子60m W65 10.81 1位 13-3014 渡邉　登美子 女 67 東京ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +2.6

女子60m W60 9.39 1位 14-1876 髙橋　葉子 女 63 神奈川M +2.0

女子60m W60 10.75 2位 12-1883 伊丹　葉子 女 62 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +2.0

女子60m W55 11.60 1位 12-1975 室　厚美 女 56 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +2.0

女子60m W40 10.21 1位 12-1894 貴田　美紀 女 42 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +2.0



女子60m W25 8.96 1位 12-1895 黒川　夏実 女 25 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +2.0 GR

女子100m W80 20.01 1位 12-0708 清野　数子 女 80 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +0.4 GR,NPR

女子100m W75 22.12 1位 12-0995 石渡　恒子 女 75 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +0.4

女子100m W65 17.84 1位 13-3014 渡邉　登美子 女 67 東京ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +0.4

女子100m W60 15.02 1位 14-1876 髙橋　葉子 女 63 神奈川M +0.4

女子100m W60 16.90 2位 12-1792 松本　由美子 女 60 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +0.4

女子100m W60 18.26 3位 12-1883 伊丹　葉子 女 62 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +0.4

女子100m W55 14.81 1位 12-1495 柴田　泉 女 55 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +1.6 NPR

女子100m W55 17.65 2位 14-0988 小室　和子 女 56 神奈川M +1.6

女子100m W55 19.82 3位 12-1975 室　厚美 女 56 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +1.6

女子100m W50 13.95 1位 12-0745 池内　美知子 女 51 佐倉陸友会 +1.6 NPR

女子100m W50 16.21 2位 11-1671 芝野　恭子 女 52 埼玉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +1.6

女子100m W40 15.56 1位 12-1894 貴田　美紀 女 42 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +1.7

女子100m W40 15.77 2位 12-1565 吉田　早苗 女 44 幸はやぶさ +1.7

女子100m W25 13.45 1位 12-1960 鈴木 裕貴 女 28 Diversity A.C. +1.7 GR,NPR

女子100m W25 14.19 2位 12-1895 黒川　夏実 女 25 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +1.7 GR,NPR

女子200m W55 31.76 1位 12-1495 柴田　泉 女 55 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +2.2

女子200m W50 29.62 1位 12-0745 池内　美知子 女 51 佐倉陸友会 +2.2

女子200m W40 34.71 1位 12-1565 吉田　早苗 女 44 幸はやぶさ +2.2

女子400m W65 1:25.69 1位 12-1168 藤江　美知代 女 68 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ GR

女子800m W65 3:11.63 1位 12-1168 藤江　美知代 女 68 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ NPR

女子800m W50 3:33.90 1位 12-1916 山本　京子 女 51 ひかりＡC

女子800m W45 2:51.84 1位 12-1834 岩永　由紀子 女 49 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ

女子1500m W60 6:25.72 1位 12-1792 松本　由美子 女 60 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ

女子1500m W50 6:12.72 1位 12-1898 谷元　光子 女 54 袖ケ浦陸協

女子1500m W50 6:59.89 2位 12-1916 山本　京子 女 51 ひかりＡC

女子3000m W60 18:52.04 1位 12-1966 中久保　正子 61 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ

女子3000m W50 12:41.94 1位 12-1898 谷元　光子 54 袖ケ浦陸協

女子3000m W50 12:44.06 2位 12-0666 小山　奈津子 54 習志野市役所

女子3000mW W75 26:33.75 1位 12-0700 小沢　鈴香 女 79 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ

女子3000mW W70 21:19.35 1位 13-1567 齋藤　充子 女 72 東京ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ

女子走高跳 W70 1.00 1位 12-0703 廣田　富美子 女 72 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ =GR,=NPR

女子走高跳 W40 1.40 1位 11-1822 渡邉　由香 女 41 東京陸協

女子走高跳 W30 1.15 1位 12-1710 池田　さつき 女 32 木更津高専AC

女子走幅跳 W55 3.80 1位 12-1288 森内　加奈恵 女 57 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ +1.5

女子砲丸投 W65 5.39 1位 13-3894 小村　ひろ子 女 66 東京ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 3.0kg

女子砲丸投 W50 8.68 1位 13-4510 遠藤　佳子 女 50 東京ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 3.0kg GR

女子砲丸投 W40 8.32 1位 11-1822 渡邉　由香 女 41 東京陸協 4.0kg

女子砲丸投 W30 7.47 1位 12-1301 宮内　麻理 女 30 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 4.0kg

女子円盤投 W70 17.59 1位 12-1973 長島　恵理子 女 71 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 1.0kg GR

女子円盤投 W65 11.63 1位 12-1572 三浦　悦子 女 65 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 1.0kg

女子円盤投 W50 19.22 1位 13-4510 遠藤　佳子 女 50 東京ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 1.0kg



女子円盤投 W50 18.84 2位 12-1619 原島　知子 女 50 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 1.0kg

女子円盤投 W45 25.16 1位 12-1582 新村　久美子 女 45 幸はやぶさ 1.0kg

女子円盤投 W35 31.79 1位 １2-1885 髙野　梨穂 女 35 ゴールドジム 1.0kg GR

女子円盤投 W35 29.08 2位 12-1652 阿部　沙織理 女 38 松戸市陸協 1.0kg

女子ﾊﾝﾏｰ投 W65 13.11 1位 13-3894 小村　ひろ子 女 66 東京ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 3.0kg

女子ﾊﾝﾏｰ投 W60 25.64 1位 12-1287 髙橋　節子 女 61 松戸市陸協 3.0kg

女子ﾊﾝﾏｰ投 W25 38.19 1位 12-1940 冨澤　美香 女 27 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 4.0kg

女子やり投 W70 18.16 1位 12-1973 長島　恵理子 女 71 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 500g

女子やり投 W65 11.84 1位 12-1572 三浦　悦子 女 65 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 500g

女子やり投 W50 20.82 1位 12-1619 原島　知子 女 50 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 500g

女子やり投 W30 20.77 1位 12-1710 池田　さつき 女 32 木更津高専AC 600g

女子重量投 W30 4.10 1位 12-1301 宮内　麻理 女 30 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 9.08kg

女子重量投 W25 9.16 1位 12-1940 冨澤　美香 女 27 千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 9.08kg NNR,GR,NPR

男子4X100mR

M45 M50 12-1521 古澤　賢一郎 男 52 SHOIN

M45 12-1047 池崎　靖夫 男 49 SHOIN

M45 12-1540 福丸　周人 男 49 SHOIN

M45 12-1299 関　卓也 男 48 SHOIN

(千葉)

千葉ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ

48.17 1位


